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                ATENEO DE MANILA HIGH SCHOOL
                 DENTAL HEALTH SERVICES
DENTAL EXAMINATION RECORD
                                      







   Date _____________________
Name of Student___________________________________________________        Year & Section __________
                          
Surname
     First Name

    Middle Name
DENTAL HEALTH STATUS:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	55
	54
	53
	52
	51
	61
	62
	63
	64
	65

	85
	84
	83
	82
	81
	71
	72
	73
	74
	75

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	17
	16
	15
	14
	13
	12
	11
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	48
	47
	46
	45
	44
	43
	42
	41
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


   ORAL HEALTH CONDITION:




                                                                                                    INITIAL SOFT TISSUE EXAM
	Date of Examination
	
	 
	 

	Age last birthday
	
	
	
	

	Presence of Debris
	Y
	N
	Y
	N

	Inflammation of Gingiva
	Y
	N
	Y
	N

	Presence of Calculus
	Y
	N
	Y
	N

	Under Orthodontic Treatment
	Y
	N
	Y
	N



   Dentofacial Anomaly, Neoplasm, Others, specify:
__________________________________
	Tooth Count
	T
	P
	T 
	P

	Number of Teeth Present
	
	
	
	

	Number of Caries Free Teeth
	
	
	
	

	Number of Decayed Teeth
	
	
	
	

	Number of Missing Teeth
	
	
	
	

	Number of Filled Teeth
	
	
	
	

	Total df &DMF Teeth
	
	
	
	

	
	 
	 
	
	



DENTAL/ORAL EXAMINATION REVEALED THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS AND RECOMMENDATIONS.
     ___________ Caries Free




       __________Needs Prosthesis (Denture)
    
     ___________ Poor Oral Hygiene (Materia Alba, Calculus, Stain)       __________For Endodontic Treatment
     ___________ Indicated for Restoration/Filling

                       __________For Orthodontic Consultation
     ___________ Indicated for Extraction


       __________For Pits and Fissures Sealant Application
     ___________ Gingival inflammation



       __________Others
     ___________ Needs Oral Prophylaxis


       __________No Dental Treatment Needed at Present
TO:  The Examining Dentist

Please accomplish the treatment needed and provide other dental history of the patient.  Kindly sign and send back this form for inspection to the Ateneo de Manila High School Dental Health Services.
Dental Treatment Given:  _______________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________________________________










 __________________________















 Dentist Signature over Printed Name










             License no.___________

Lips�
Floor of Mouth�
Palate�
Tongue�
Neck & Nodes�
�



INITIAL PERIODONTAL EXAM


�
�
 GINGIVAL INFLAMATION:�
 Slight�
 Moderate�
Severe�
�
 SOFT PLAQUE BUILDUP:�
 Slight�
 Moderate�
Heavy�
�
 HARD CALC BUILDUP:�
 Light�
 Moderate�
Heavy�
�
 STAINS:�
 Light�
 Moderate�
Heavy�
�
 HOME CARE EFFECTIVENESS:�
 Good�
 Fair�
Poor�
�
PERIODONTAL CONDITION:�
 Good�
 Fair�
Poor�
�
PERIODONTAL DIAGNOSIS:�
 Normal�
 Gingivitis�
�
�
PERIODONTITIS:�
 Early�
 Moderate�
Advanced�
�
MUCOGINGIVAL DEFECTS:�
�
�
�
�
 





CLINICAL DATA:�
�
OCCLUSION:�
Class 1�
Class II�
Class III�
�
T.M.J. EXAM:�
 Pain�
Popping�
Deviation�
Tooth Wear�
�
 








